B
B 27
Applications:
Loadcenters
Panelboards
Switchboards
Bus Duct
Feeder Circuits

industrial environments
Easy-to-read imprint label for quick recognition and
replacement
High degree of current limitation for low peak
let-thru current
➤
➤
➤
➤
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.ferrazshawmutsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
B 28
fast acting/Class rk1 Fuses	 A2k & A6k
AMP-TRAP®
	 Ampere	          Catalog Number	 Ampere	           Catalog Number	 Ampere	          Catalog Number
	 Rating	 250V	 600V	 Rating	 250V	 600V	 Rating	 250V	 600V
	 1	 A2K1R	 A6K1R	 35	 A2K35R	 A6K35R	 175	 A2K175R	 A6K175R
	 3	 A2K3R	 A6K3R	 40	 A2K40R	 A6K40R	 200	 A2K200R	 A6K200R
	 4	 -	 A6K4R	 45	 A2K45R	 A6K45R	 225	 A2K225R	 A6K225R
	 5	 A2K5R	 A6K5R	 50	 A2K50R	 A6K50R	 250	 A2K250R	 A6K250R
	 6	 A2K6R	 A6K6R	 60	 A2K60R	 A6K60R	 300	 A2K300R	 A6K300R
	 8	 -	 A6K8R	 70	 A2K70R	 A6K70R	 350	 A2K350R	 A6K350R
	 10	 A2K10R	 A6K10R	 80	 A2K80R	 A6K80R	 400	 A2K400R	 A6K400R
	 12	 A2K12R	 -	 90	 A2K90R	 A6K90R	 450	 A2K450R	 A6K450R
	 15	 A2K15R	 A6K15R	 100	 A2K100R	 A6K100R	 500	 A2K500R	 A6K500R
	 20	 A2K20R	 A6K20R	 110	 A2K110R	 A6K110R	 600	 A2K600R	 A6K600R
	 25	 A2K25R	 A6K25R	 125	 A2K125R	 A6K125R
	 30	 A2K30R	 A6K30R	 150	 A2K150R	 A6K150R
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers